HOW TO USE THIS TIMETABLE

Step 1: Use the map to locate the
closest timing point before
your stop on your bus route.
The timing points are marked
with a large letter in a circle

(A )

Step 2: Now find the timetable which
suits your travel direction
shown at the top of the page,
then find your timing point
letter.

Step 3: Choose the day of your journey.
These days are shown in
a black band across the
timetable.

Step 4: Listed under this letter are the
times buses will be close to
your stop. PM times will appear
in bold.

The times included in this schedule are
correct at the time of printing.

Some variations in running times may be
encountered due to operating conditions
so please consider this in your trip
planning.

LOST PROPERTY

Please take all items with you before you
exitthe bus. If you find an item left on the
bus please hand it to the driver.

Lost property enquiries for this service
can be made at Leichhardt Depot on
9582 5925 or Randwick Depot on 9298
6725. Please keep your bus ticket to
help identify the bus involved. The route
number, time and direction of travel will
also be of assistance in tracking your
lost property item.

Route 370
STA No. 174102
Version 6

DISCOUNTED MULTI-RIDE TICKETS

DayTripper is an all in one day pass
for CityRail (Sydney Suburban Area),
all Sydney Buses and Sydney Ferries
(not cruises or JetCats). Available from
the driver.

TravelTen tickets offer generous
discounts on the standard fare. They
allow ten separate trips to be taken
whenever you want. Use a Blue TravelTen
for trips up to 2 sections. Use a Brown
TravelTen for trips 3 to 5 sections. Use
a Red TravelTen for trips 6 to 9 sections.
Use a Green TravelTen for trips 10 to 15
sections.

TravelPass tickets allow unlimited trips
for a weekly, quarterly or yearly period
on various combinations of services
operated by CityRail, Sydney Buses
and Sydney Ferries. TravelPass tickets
also offer substantial savings over the
standard fare.

TravelTen and TravelPass tickets are
available from Sydney Buses TransitShops
and ticket agents displaying the Sydney
Buses Ticket Stop sign.

Transport
Infoline

Sydney Buses

PO Box 2557

STRAWBERRY HILLS NSW 2012
www.sydneybuses.info

Travel on State Transit services is subject to the Transport Administration

Act 1988 including Regulations and Orders, and the Passenger Transport
Act 1990.

State Transit reserves the right to amend this timetable without prior notice.
To ensure that problems do not occur due to amendments, please contact
us if you have not used our services for a long period of time.

State Transit endeavours to ensure services depart at the specified times.
Times may vary according to traffic conditions.

LEICHHARDT
L TO COOGEE

c

Sydney Buses

370

&

Wheelchair
Accessible
Bus Service

T cempen
Route 370

Daily daytime service between
Leichhardt, Annandale, Glebe,
University of Sydney, Newtown,
St Peters, Alexandria, Waterloo,
Rosebery, Kensington, University
of NSW, Prince of Wales Hospital,
Randwick and Coogee.

Effective October 2006




SERVICES TO COOGEE

°
1S
3
-8
()
£
-

Leichhardt Depot
(Derbyshire Rd)

Leichhardt Town Hall

(Norton & Marion Sts)

(Booth & Johnston Sts)

Annandale

aw-—=5n
wWWwwoo

—_
oo w

HwWw
0 00 W

©OOO0OON NNN NN ooo:
OSRWN=O U

GO 00 00 CO 0o 00 OO

W=
W W w

9:53
10:13
10:33
10:53
11:13
11:33
11:53
12:13
12:33
12:53

1:13

1:33

1:53

2:13

2:33

2:53

3:13

3:18

3:28

3:38

3:48

3:58

4:08

4:18

4:28

4:43

4:53

5:03

5:13

5:23

5:33

5:53

6:13

6:33

6:53

7:13

7:33

7:53

(Glebe Pt & Wigram Rds)

Glebe

Sydney University
(City Rd & Butlin Ave)

Newtown
(King St Bridge)

©
[¢)]
[¢)]

APWON—=OCOPAWN
(313 Ko’ = G Qi Qi Grg

10:15
10:35
10:55
11:15
11:35
11:55
12:15
12:35
12:55
1:15
1:35
1:55
2:15
2:35
2:55
3:15
3:34
3:38
3:51
4:01
4:11
4:21
4:31
4:41
4:51
5:06
5:16
5:26
5:36
5:46
5:56
6:16
6:35
6:55
7:15
7:35
7:55
8:15

St Peters
(Sydney Park Rd)

6:13
6:38
6:58
7:18
s7:28
7:38
7:44
s7:58
8:03
8:08
8:18
s8:23
8:28
8:38
8:48
8:58
9:08
9:18
9:35
9:42
9:52
10:02
10:22
10:42
11:02
11:22
11:42
12:02
12:22
12:42
1:02
1:22
1:42
2:02
2:22
2:42
3:02
3:22
3:41
3:45
3:58
4:08
4:18
4:28
4:38
4:48
4:58
5:13
5:23
5:33
5:43
5:53
6:03
6:23
6:42
7:02
7:22
7:42
8:02
8:22

am - normal type / pm - bold type

(Botany Rd & Bourke St)

Green Square

6:18
6:43
7:03
7:23
s7:35
7:46
7:52
s8:06
8:11
8:16
8:26
s8:31
8:36
8:46
8:56
9:06
9:16
9:24
9:41
9:48
9:58
10:08
10:28
10:48
11:08
11:28
11:48
12:08
12:28
12:48
1:08
1:28
1:48
2:08
2:28
2:48
3:08
3:28
3:49
3:53
4:06
4:16
4:26
4:36
4:46
4:56
5:06
5:21
5:31
5:41
5:51
6:01
6:09
6:29
6:48
7:08
7:28
7:48
8:08
8:28

University of NSW

6:30
6:55
7:15
7:36
s7:49
8:00
8:06
s8:20
8:25
8:30
8:40
s8:45
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:19
9:28
9:36
9:53
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
1:00
1:20
1:40
2:00
2:20
2:40
3:00
3:20
3:42
4:03
4:07
4:20
4:30
4:40
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:20
5:35
5:45
5:55
6:04
6:13
6:21
6:41
7:00
7:20
7:40
8:00
8:20
8:40

Coogee
(Arden St)

6:35
7:00
7:20
7:41
s7:54
8:05
8:11
s8:25
8:30
8:35
8:45
s8:50
8:55
9:05
9:15
9:24
9:33
9:41
9:58
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:45
11:05
11:25
11:45
12:05
12:25
12:45
1:05
1:25
1:45
2:05
2:25
2:45
3:05
3:25
3:47
4:08
4:12
4:25
4:35
4:45
4:55
5:05
5:15
5:25
5:40
5:50
6:00
6:09
6:18
6:26
6:46
7:05
7:25
7:45
8:05
8:25
8:45



SERVICES TO COOGEE

Leichhardt Depot
(Derbyshire Rd)

Time Period

7:55
8:25
8:55
9:20
9:45
& 10:15
& 10:45
& 11:15
11:45
12:15
& 12:45
& 1:15
& 1:45
2:15
2:45
b3:00
& 3:15
b3:30
& 3:45
& 4:15
4:45
5:15
b5:45
b6:15
b6:45
b7:15
b7:45

Sign
&

eichhardt Town Hall
(Norton & Marion Sts)

7:57
8:27
8:57
9:22
9:47
10:17
10:47
11:17
11:47
12:17
12:47
1:17
1:47
2:17
2:47
b3:02
3:17
b3:32
3:47
4:17
4:47
5:17
b5:47
b6:17
b6:47
b7:17
b7:47

(Booth & Johnston Sts)

Annandale

(Glebe Pt & Wigram Rds)

Glebe

Sydney University
(City Rd & Butlin Ave)

Newtown
(King St Bridge)

St Peters
(Sydney Park Rd)

(Botany Rd & Bourke St)

Green Square

Saturday, Sunday & Holidays

8:03
8:33
9:03
9:28
9:53
10:23
10:53
11:24
11:54
12:24
12:54
1:24
1:54
2:24
2:54
b3:09
3:24
b3:39
3:54
4:24
4:54
5:24
b5:54
b6:24
b6:54
b7:24
b7:54

Wheelchair-accessible.
b Operates during Daylight Saving time only.
s Operates School days only.

8:07
8:37
9:07
9:32
9:57
10:27
10:57
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
b3:15
3:30
b3:45
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
b6:00
b6:30
b7:00
b7:30
b8:00

8:12
8:42
9:12
9:37
10:02
10:32
11:02
11:36
12:06
12:36
1:06
1:36
2:06
2:36
3:06
b3:21
3:36
b3:51
4:06
4:36
5:06
5:36
b6:06
b6:36
b7:06
b7:36
b8:06

8:18
8:48
9:18
9:43
10:08
10:38
11:09
11:43
12:13
12:43
1:13
1:43
2:13
2:43
3:13
b3:28
3:43
b3:58
4:13
4:43
5:13
5:43
b6:13
b6:43
b7:13
b7:43
b8:13

EXPLANATIONS

Description

8:26
8:56
9:26
9:51
10:16
10:46
11:17
11:51
12:21
12:51
1:21
1:51
2:21
2:51
3:21
b3:36
3:51
b4:06
4:21
4:51
5:21
5:51
b6:21
b6:51
b7:21
b7:51
b8:21

am - normal type / pm - bold type

8:30
9:00
9:30
9:55
10:20
10:50
11:22
11:56
12:26
12:56
1:26
1:56
2:26
2:56
3:26
b3:41
3:56
b4:11
4:26
4:56
5:26
5:56
b6:26
b6:56
b7:26
b7:56
b8:26

University of NSW

(High St)

©
|
©
|
O]
|
©
|
)
|
)
|
©
|
T
|
e
|
(<)

8:41
9:11
9:41
10:06
10:31
11:01
11:35
12:09
12:39
1:09
1:39
2:09
2:39
3:09
3:39
b3:54
4:09
b4:24
4:39
5:09
5:39
6:09
b6:39
b7:09
b7:39
b8:09
b8:39

Coogee
(Arden St)

8:45
9:15
9:45
10:10
10:35
11:07
11:41
12:15
12:45
1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
b4:00
4:15
b4:30
4:45
5:15
5:45
6:15
b6:45
b7:15
b7:45
b8:15
b8:45



SERVICES TO LEICHHARDT

7 o)

— o 2 ==

Q o T @
= = >3 S ® 5 -
0 3 o) 5 o S €c ©
b4 Q — i S (=] 0 =0 Q —~
o @ o © o= = @ 3 o3
ks Lo x 2 >3 = S &8 QOO
= &2 _ ok ¢pl gcdO O -~ ®> Bu B=
o N n = ‘D> 5>.. S = =T o T B mc S G
o c 'q‘,m cg& =0 o ¥ oo o @ Cc £5 £>
29 > < [T oS o £. o= s £ £28
8% 22 93 &2 Zc TBE 08 £33 25 20
ol 5L 62 HL =X »2 G2 <2 SZ 52

Time Period

Monday to Friday

5830 5838 549 556 559 6:06 6:13 6:19 6:23 6:25
555 6:03 6:14 621 624 6:31 6:38 6:44 6:48 6:50
6:20 628 6:39 6146 6149 656 7:.03 7:.09 713 7:15
6:45 653 7:04 7A1 714 721 728 7:34 7:40 7:42
700 7:08 719 726 729 736 743 749 755 757
710 718 729 7:37 743 750 7:57 8:03 8:09 8:11
720 728 739 7:47 753 800 807 813 8:19 8:21
& 730 739 753 801 807 814 821 827 833 835
740 749 803 8:11 8:17 824 831 837 843 845
750 759 8:13 821 827 834 841 847 853 8:55
800 809 823 831 837 844 851 857 903 9:05
8:10 8:19 8:33 841 847 854 9:.01 9:07 9:13 9:15
820 8:29 8:43 8:51 8:57 9:04 9:11 9:17 9:23 9:25
830 839 853 9:.01 907 914 921 927 933 9:35
845 854 9:08 9:16 922 9:29 9:36 942 9:48 950
& 855 9:04 917 924 9:30 9:37 9144 950 9:56 9:58
9:05 9114 925 9:32 9:38 9145 9:52 9:58 10:04 10:06
9:15 923 9:34 941 947 9:54 10:01 10:07 10:13 10:15
9:35 9:43 9:54 10:01 10:07 10:14 10:21 10:27 10:33 10:35
& 950 9:58 10:09 10:16 10:22 10:29 10:36 10:42 10:48 10:50

10:05 10:13 10:24 10:31 10:37 10:44 10:51 10:57 11:03 11:05
10:25 10:33 10:44 10:51 10:57 11:04 1111 11:17 11:23 11:25
10:45 10:53 11:04 11:11 11:17 11:24 11:31 11:37 11:43 1145
11:05 11:13 11:24 11:31 11:37 11:44 11:51 11:57 12:03 12:05

& 11:25 11:33 11:44 11:51 11:57 12:04 12:11 12:17 12:23 12:25
11:45 11:53 12:04 12:11 12:17 12:24 12:31 12:37 12:43 12:45
12:05 12:13 12:24 12:31 12:37 12:44 12:51 12:57 1:03 1:05

& 12:25 12:33 12:44 12:51 12:57 1:04 1:11 1:17 1:23 1:25
12:45 12:53 1:04 1:11 1:17 1:24 1:31 1:37 1:43 1:45
1:05 113 1:24 1:31 1:37 1:44 1:51 1:57 2:03 2:05
1:25 1:33 1:44 1:51 1:57 2:04 2:11 2:17 2:23 2:25
1:45 1:53 2:04 2:11 2:17 2:24 2:31 2:37 2:43 2:45
2:05 2:13 2:24 2:31 2:37 2:44 2:51 2:57 3:03 3:05

& 2:25 2:33 2:44 2:51 2:57 3:04 3:11 3:17 3:23 3:25
2:45 2:53 3:04 311 317 3:24 3:31 3:37 3:43 3:45

& 3:05 3:13 3:24 3:31 3:37 3:44 3:51 3:57 4:03 4:05
3:20 3:28 3:39 3:47 3:53 4:00 4:07 4:13 4:19 4:21
3:30 3:39 3:53 4:01 4:07 4:14 4:21 4:27 4:33 4:35
3:40 3:49 4:03 411 417 4:24 4:31 4:37 4:43 445
3:50 3:59 4:13 4:21 4:27 4:34 4:41 4:47 4:53 455
4:00 4:09 4:23 4:31 4:37 4:44 451 4:57 5:03 5:05
4:10 4:19 4:33 4:41 4:47 454 5:01 5:07 5:13 5:15
4:25 4:34 4:48 4:56 5:02 5:09 5:16 5:22 5:28 5:30

& 4:35 4:44 4:58 5:06 5:12 5:19 5:26 5:32 5:38 5:40
& 445 4:54 508 5:16 5:22 5:29 5:36 5:42 5:48 5:50
4:55 5:04 5:18 5:26 5:32 5:39 5:46 5:52 5:58 6:00
5:05 5:14 5:28 5:36 5:42 5:49 556 6:02 6:08 6:10
5:15 5:24 5:38 5:46 5:52 5:59 6:06 6:12 6:18 6:20
5:25 5:34 5:48 5:56 6:02 6:09 6:16 6:22 6:28 6:30

& 5:35 5:44 558 6:05 6:11 6:18 6:25 6:31 6:37 6:39
5:55 6:04 6:15 6:22 6:28 6:35 6:42 6:48 6:54 6:56
6:15 6:23 6:34 6:41 6:47 6:54 7:01 7:07 7:13 7:15
6:35 6:43 6:54 7:01 7:07 714 7:21 7:27 7:33 7:35

& 655 7:03 714 7:21 7:27 7:34 7:41 7:47 7:53 7:55
7:15 7:23 7:34 7:41 7:47 754 8:01 8:07 8:13 8:15
7:35 7:43 7:54 8:01 8:07 8:14 8:21 8:27 8:33 8:35

& 7:55 8:03 8:14 8:21 8:27 8:34 8:41 8:47 8:53 8:55

EXPLANATIONS

Sign  Description

& Wheelchair-accessible.

am - normal type / pm - bold type



SERVICES TO LEICHHARDT

B o)

~ 2 ® =

[0} ) < 2

= = > = £ ? IH
(7} 2 o) —~ ®c 5 g £5 a_
Z o@ o o oF = s 32 8%
5 £ X S 23 = £ B3 ac
> el © = £ s ©9 %E g0
= & __ o ¢ cm O = S =
oD 0E DS T 3 >0 L oz ®_- &G
O c & cE £0 /9P 9ax go E€c €5 £=
92 Sc o8 25 f£o £ 88 &5 £2 =3
82 22 935 &% 2£ TZ 92 £3 25 £5
> = 7] (7]
ol 5L 2 HL z¥X L G2 <2 £ 3a

Time Period

()
|
e
|
(<)
|
©
|
Q
|
@
|
©
|
@
|
©
|
(>

Saturday, Sunday & Holidays

8:00 8:04 8:15 8:19 8:27 8:33 8:38 842 848 8:50
8:30 8:34 845 849 857 9:03 9:08 9:12 9:18 9:20
& 9:00 9:04 9:15 9:119 9:27 9:33 9:38 9:42 9:48 9:50
& 9:30 9:34 945 09:49 9:57 10:03 10:08 10:12 10:18 10:20
& 10:00 10:04 10:15 10:19 10:27 10:33 10:38 10:42 10:48 10:50
10:30 10:34 10:45 10:49 10:57 11:04 11:10 11:16 11:23 11:25
11:00 11:06 11:19 11:24 11:32 11:39 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:00
& 11:30 11:36 11:49 11:54 12:02 12:09 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:30

& 12:00 12:06 12:19 12:24 12:32 12:39 12:45 12:51 12:58 1:00

& 12:30 12:36 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:09 1:15 1:21 1:28 1:30

1:00 1:06 1:19 1:24 1:32 1:39 1:45 1:51 1:58 2:00
1:30 1:36 1:49 1:54 2:02 2:09 2:15 2:21 2:28 2:30
& 2:00 2:06 2:19 2:24 2:32 2:39 2:45 2:51 2:58 3:00
& 2:30 2:36 2:49 2:54 3:02 3:09 3:15 3:21 3:28 3:30
& 3:00 3:06 3:19 3:24 3:32 3:39 3:45 3:51 3:58 4:00
3:30 3:36 3:49 3:54 4:02 4:09 4:15 4:21 4:28 4:30
4:00 4:06 4:19 4:24 4:32 4:39 4:45 4:51 4:58 5:00
b4:15 b4:21 b4:34 b4:39 b4:47 ... .. e e
& 4:30 4:36 4:49 4:54 5:02 5:09 5:15 5:21 5:28 5:30
b4:45 b4:51 b5:04 b5:09 b5:17 ... .. wh e e
& 5:00 5:06 5:19 5:24 5:32 5:39 5:45 5:51 5:58 6:00
b5:15 b5:21 b5:34 b5:39 b5:47 ... ... . e
& 5:30 5:36 5:49 5:54 6:02 6:09 6:15 6:21 6:28 6:30
b5:45 b5:51 b6:04 b6:09 b6:17 b6:24 b6:30 b6:36 b6:43 b6:45
b6:00 b6:06 b6:19 b6:24 b6:32 b6:39 b6:45 b6:51 b6:58 b7:00
b6:15 b6:21 b6:34 b6:39 b6:47 b6:54 b7:00 b7:06 b7:13 b7:15
b6:30 b6:36 b6:49 b6:54 b7:02 b7:09 b7:15 b7:21 b7:28 b7:30
b7:00 b7:06 b7:19 b7:24 b7:32 b7:39 b7:45 b7:51 b7:58 b8:00
b7:30 b7:36 b7:49 b7:54 b8:02 b8:09 b8:15 b8:21 b8:28 b8:30
b8:00 b8:06 b8:19 b8:24 b8:32 b8:39 b8:45 b8:51 b8:58 b9:00

EXPLANATIONS

Sign  Description

& Wheelchair-accessible.
b Operates during Daylight Saving time only.

am - normal type / pm - bold type





